
GEMEENTE HENDRIK-IDO-AMBACHT

Project:

Onderdeel:

Omschrijving:

Formaat      

Bezoekadres:

Weteringsingel 1

3342 AE  Hendrik-Ido-Ambacht 3340 AA  Hendrik-Ido-Ambacht

Postbus 34

Postadres:

internet: www.h-i-ambacht.nl

fax. 078-7708102

Afdeling      

Tekenaar   

Datum       

Besteksnr.  

Bladnr.       

Schaal       

Gezien        

Tekening nr.tel.  14078

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.O.R. 

 

 

 

 

A3

15-02-2016

1:500

N

Z

W O

152

154

121

123

DE WAAL

2

4

1

5

152_A

125

125a

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B

1A
B

1A
B

1

A

B

1

A

B


